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Inventory number: 14548

Circular saw
ROHBI RKA 53 S

Technical data
Cut range: round 90° full
Saw blade diameter
Max. saw blade diameter
Cut range:

round max. tube
Cut length:
Saw blade size:

central bore

Max. automatic advance length

Speeds:

up to
Voltage 50Hz 3x
Power

Machine's weight about

Overall dimensions machine:

Length

Width

Height
Various accessories:
Automatic forward feed
Hydraulic vice

Material bearing lenght
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25 mm
100 mm
100 mm

25 mm

1-160 mm

20 mm

500 mm

6000 rpm
380 Volt
1.5 kw
360 kg

1300 mm
650 mm
1550 mm
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